DEKRA Certification B.V.
 
B.T.M. Holtus H.R.M. Barends
Managing Director Certification Manager
© Integral publication of this certificate is allowed
ACCREDITED BY THE
DUTCH ACCREDITATION
COUNCIL  

Additional information
This certificate is based on certificate No. 71-133642.
Type designation of ESDxx: for example ESD4063
The first x denotes the number of phase poles, it can be
10 for 1-Pole
20 for 2-Pole
30 for 3-Pole
40 for 4-Pole
The second x denotes the rated operational current, it can be
40 for 40 A
63 for 63 A
Conclusion
The examination proved that all requirements were met.
Factory location
ABB Bulgaria EOOD Rakovski Branch
Village of Stryama, Region of Plovdiv, Municipality of Rakovski, Rakovski industrial zone, 14 Industrial
Road 1
4142  Rakovski, Bulgaria